
WGP Series
PondWorks

Form 995795

PO Box 12010 • Oklahoma City, OK 73127 
Phone: 888.956.0000 • Fax: 800.701.8046 E-mail: customerservice@littlegiant.com

120V   •   60Hz   •   

4280 GPH  Waterfall Pump
Item No. 566407   Model WGP-95-PW

Shut
Off

Watts/
Amps

Weight Discharge
Cord
(ft)

30.0 700/6.3 14.68 1-1/4” FNPT 16

1"
1-1/4" MNPT

3.6"

3.7"

7.3"
8.1"

6.35"
3.4"

9.6"
2.2"

1-1/4" FNPT

3500 GPH  Pond Pump
Item No. 566417   Model WGP-80-PW

Shut
Off

Watts/
Amps

Weight Discharge
Cord
(ft)

29.0 675/6.3 14.68 1-1/4” FNPT 16

Shut
Off

Watts/
Amps

Weight Discharge
Cord
(ft)

20.0 230/2.0 10.43 1-1/4” FNPT 16

1900 GPH  Pond Pump
Item No. 566409   Model WGP-65-PW

1"
1-1/4" MNPT

3.6"

3.7"

7.3"
8.1"

6.35"
3.4"

11"
2.2"

1-1/4" FNPT

1"
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3.6"
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9.6"
2.2"

1-1/4" FNPT
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